
Learning In Style School Student Calendar 2024-2025  

(9-3-24)  

September, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3   Classes begin 

Tuesday, September 17  Vaccine Clinic, 9:00 – 1:00 

October, 2024 

Thursday, October 17  No School: MEA (teacher meetings) 

November, 2024 

Thursday, November 28  No School: Thanksgiving Day 

December, 2024 

Wednesday, December 11 9:00 Class ONLY -- Teacher holiday event 

December 23 – January 3  No School: Winter Break 

January, 2025 

Monday, January 6   Classes begin 

Monday, January 20  No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February, 2025 

Monday, February 17  No School: President’s Day 

March, 2025 

March 31 – April 3   No School: Spring Break 

April, 2025 

Monday, April 7   Classes Resume 

May, 2025 

Monday, May 26   No School: Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 4  LAST DAY of school 

Computer Lab: Monday - Thursday, 8:30 - 12:30  
School Social Worker: Wednesdays 8:30 - 12:30 

Learning In Style School 
2200 Nicollet Avenue South  

Minneapolis, MN 55404  
Phone: 612-870-1815  

https://maps.google.com/maps?z=16&q=2200%2Bnicollet%2Bavenue%2Bsouth%2Bminneapolis%2C%2Bmn%2B55404%2Bphone%3A%2B612-870-1815%2Bfax%3A%2B612-871-7370
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